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AT 83.859 11.533 13,8 1.979 17,2 - - - 218 11.533 AT
BE 30.528 3.883 12,7 1.572 40,5 337 1 0,4 457 4.220 BE
BG 110.910 37.656 34,0 15.182 40,3 973 169 17,4 332 38.629 BG
CY 5.736 1.005 17,5 245 24,4 51 0 0,0 38 1.056 CY
CZ 78.866 10.472 13,3 3.731 35,6 - - - 897 10.472 CZ
DE 357.031 45.632 12,8 10.671 23,4 22.676 12.332 54,4 5.097 68.308 DE
DK 43.093 3.857 8,9 2.071 53,7 12.819 6.592 51,4 344 16.676 DK
EE 45.226 8.012 17,7 2.508 31,3 6.606 2.385 36,1 561 14.618 EE
ES 504.782 140.448 27,8 30.279 21,6 7.835 205 2,6 1.743 148.284 ES
FI 338.145 48.839 14,4 440 0,9 6.914 770 11,1 1.859 55.753 FI
FR 549.192 68.681 12,5 20.813 30,3 34.517 18.150 52,6 1.745 103.197 FR
GR 131.940 27.621 20,9 6.839 24,8 6.382 731 11,5 371 34.002 GR
HU 93.030 19.670 21,1 6.186 31,5 - - - 512 19.670 HU
IE 70.280 7.800 11,1 1.081 13,9 6.481 600 9,3 533 14.281 IE
IT 301.333 57.407 19,1 13.641 23,8 4.470 230 5,1 2.559 61.877 IT
LT 65.301 9.085 13,9 1.467 16,2 895 4 0,5 340 9.980 LT
LU 2.597 462 17,8 76 16,5 - - - 60 462 LU
LV 64.589 7.116 11,0 0 0,0 559 0 0,0 336 7.675 LV
MT 316 41 13,0 8 18,7 9 0 3,9 35 50 MT
NL 41.526 5.785 13,9 2.108 36,4 5.435 4.129 76,0 212 11.219 NL
PL 312.685 55.622 17,8 13.959 25,1 7.245 3.514 48,5 498 62.867 PL
PT 91.990 19.262 20,9 3.220 16,7 1.763 435 24,7 147 21.025 PT
RO 238.391 42.647 17,9 17.206 40,3 1.574 1.246 79,2 381 44.220 RO
SE 414.864 57.133 13,8 446 0,8 7.856 496 6,3 4.071 64.989 SE
SI 20.273 7.201 35,5 3.813 52,9 2 0 4,1 286 7.204 SI
SK 48.845 14.128 28,9 3.835 27,1 - - - 420 14.128 SK
UK 244.820 17.364 7,1 7.143 41,1 16.712 3.106 18,6 864 34.076 UK
EU27 4.290.148 728.362 17,0 170.520 23,4 151.625 55.097 36,3 24.916 879.987 EU27
Notes:
1 For Cyprus, the figures cover/concern only the areas of the Republic of Cyprus in which the Government of the Republic of Cyprus exercises effective 
control.
2 For Finland, in some sites all land or water areas do not belong to the network because of the exceptional digitization method. The actual total area in Finland 
according to the Natura 2000 database is 50.398 km².
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1 SI 35,5 + 2
2 BG 34,0 973
3 SK 28,9 -
4 ES 27,8 7.835
5 HU 21,1 -
6 GR 20,9 6.382
7 PT 20,9 1.763
8 IT 19,1 4.470
9 RO 17,9 1.574
10 PL 17,8 7.245
11 LU 17,8 -
12 EE 17,7 6.606
13 CY 17,5 51

EU27 17,0 151.625
14 FI 14,4 6.914
15 NL 13,9 5.435
16 LT 13,9 895
17 SE 13,8 7.856
18 AT 13,8 -
19 CZ 13,3 -
20 MT 13,0 9
21 DE 12,8 22.676
22 BE 12,7 337
23 FR 12,5 34.517
24 IE 11,1 6.481
25 LV 11,0 559
26 DK 8,9 12.819
27 UK 7,1 16.712
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